
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jack Saunders - (1139360) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.42 397 H 14/03/20 Colchester Regional Qualifier Braintree Newmarket 3

28.07 370 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich Newmarket 2

28.07 370 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Newmarket 2

28.37 358 F 08/12/19 Newmarket December Open Newmarket  3

28.50 353 F 04/06/19 Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships Newmarket LC  4

28.64 348 F 14/04/19 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket  3

28.68 347 H 09/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Newmarket 2

28.90 339 F 14/07/19 Newmarket & District July Festival Sprint Meet Newmarket  3

29.03 334 F 02/12/18 Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket  3

29.40 322 F 17/11/18 Teamipswich November Open 2018 Ipswich  3

30.11 300 F 18/03/18 Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open Newmarket  3

30.32 293 F 05/06/18 Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event Newmarket LC  4

30.42 291 H 10/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich  2

30.50 288 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket  3

30.87 278  06/01/18 Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury Newmarket 3

30.90 277 F 03/12/17 Newmarket December Open Meet Newmarket  3

31.15 271 H 01/10/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Newmarket 2

32.98 228 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket  3

33.05 226 F 11/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich  2

33.59 216 F 19/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich Newmarket 3

33.70 214 F 24/06/17 Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint Newmarket  4

33.81 212  07/01/17 Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury Newmarket 3

34.37 201 H 18/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Newmarket 3

34.86 193 F 16/10/16 Deben Open Meet 2016 Deben  3

35.08 189 F 25/06/16 Newmarket Sprint Club Championships Newmarket  4

35.20 187 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket  3

35.26 186 F 20/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich  2
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35.26 186 F 20/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich  2

35.55 182 H 04/09/16 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford Newmarket 3

36.53 168 H 06/09/15 Thetford Dolphns Nifty 50's Sprints Meet Thetford  3

37.39 156 F 10/05/15 West Suffolk Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds  3

37.39 156 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich  3

37.56 154 H 14/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich  2

37.80 151 F 19/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket  3

38.16 147 F 09/06/15 Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs Newmarket  4

38.36 145 F 21/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich  3

40.42 124 F 07/12/14 Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet Newmarket  3

41.18 117 F 29/06/14 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4

41.45 115  21/06/14 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3

42.52 106 F 06/04/14 Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.42 397 H 14/03/20 Colchester Regional Qualifier Braintree Newmarket 3

28.07 370 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020 Ipswich Newmarket 2

28.07 370 H 01/02/20 Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019 Ipswich Newmarket 2

28.37 358 F 08/12/19 Newmarket December Open Newmarket  3

28.90 339 F 14/07/19 Newmarket & District July Festival Sprint Meet Newmarket  3

28.50 353 F 04/06/19 Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships Newmarket LC  4

28.64 348 F 14/04/19 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket  3

28.68 347 H 09/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich Newmarket 2

29.03 334 F 02/12/18 Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket  3

29.40 322 F 17/11/18 Teamipswich November Open 2018 Ipswich  3

30.32 293 F 05/06/18 Newmarket & District Club Champs Sprint Event Newmarket LC  4

30.50 288 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket  3

30.11 300 F 18/03/18 Newmarket & District Centenary Sprint Open Newmarket  3

30.42 291 H 10/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich  2

30.87 278  06/01/18 Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury Newmarket 3

30.90 277 F 03/12/17 Newmarket December Open Meet Newmarket  3

31.15 271 H 01/10/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Newmarket 2

33.70 214 F 24/06/17 Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint Newmarket  4

32.98 228 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket  3

33.59 216 F 19/03/17 Teamipswich March Open 2017 Ipswich Newmarket 3

33.05 226 F 11/02/17 Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017 Ipswich  2

33.81 212  07/01/17 Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury Newmarket 3

34.37 201 H 18/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Newmarket 3

34.86 193 F 16/10/16 Deben Open Meet 2016 Deben  3

35.55 182 H 04/09/16 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford Newmarket 3

35.08 189 F 25/06/16 Newmarket Sprint Club Championships Newmarket  4

35.20 187 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket  3

35.26 186 F 20/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich  2

38.36 145 F 21/11/15 Teamipswich November Open 2015 Ipswich  3

36.53 168 H 06/09/15 Thetford Dolphns Nifty 50's Sprints Meet Thetford  3

37.39 156 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich  3

38.16 147 F 09/06/15 Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs Newmarket  4

37.39 156 F 10/05/15 West Suffolk Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds  3

37.80 151 F 19/04/15 Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet Newmarket  3

37.56 154 H 14/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich  2

40.42 124 F 07/12/14 Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet Newmarket  3

41.18 117 F 29/06/14 Newmarket & District SC Club Championships Newmarket Newmarket 4

41.45 115  21/06/14 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3
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41.45 115  21/06/14 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket Newmarket 3

42.52 106 F 06/04/14 Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket Newmarket 3
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